Transit Time Ultrasonic Flow Meters
TFX-500w Clamp-On Meter
TTM-DS-02183-EN-02 (March 2018) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The TFX-500w ultrasonic transit time flow meter measures
volumetric flow of clean water in pipes 10 in. or smaller. By clamping
on the outside of the pipe, the ultrasonic meter installs without
cutting or tapping the pipe.

Tubing 3.21 in. (81.5 mm) 3.85 in. (98.0 mm) 4.75 in. (120.7 mm) 2.00 in. (50.8 mm)
* Varies due to U-bolt configuration
Part Number Construction
Page 5 March 2018 TTM-DS-02183-EN-02
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
DW - - - - - - - - -
Model
Base DW
Certi�cation
CE C
Transducer Type
NZ
WZ
Medium pipe, DTTN
Medium pipe, submersible DTTN
Medium pipe, DTTR RZ
Transmitter Type
24 VDC Remote Mounted F
Display
SStandard
Remote Cable Length
15 feet AC
30 feet AF
50 feet AK
75 feet AR
100 feet BW
150 feet BK
200 feet DW
250 feet DK
300 feet EW
Conduit Type and Length 1
Lorem ipsum
None WW
15 feet AC
30 feet AF
50 feet AK
75 feet AR
100 feet BW
150 feet BK
200 feet DW
250 feet DK
300 feet EW
Reserved
Standard S

TFX-500w Transit Time Clamp-On
Adjustable Pipe Size Meter for Water
Part Number Construction
Page 6 March 2018TTM-DS-02183-EN-02
DW - - - - - - - - -
Model
Base DW
Certification
CE C
Transducer Type
1/2 inch ANSI Pipe CA
3/4 inch ANSI Pipe CB
1 inch ANSI Pipe CC
1-1/4 inch ANSI Pipe CD
1-1/2 inch ANSI Pipe CE
2 inch ANSI Pipe CF
1/2 inch Copper Tube CG
3/4 inch Copper Tube CH
1 inch Copper Tube CT
1-1/4 inch Copper Tube CJ
1-1/2 inch Copper Tube CK
2 inch Copper Tube CL
1/2 inch Stainless Steel Tube CM
3/4 inch Stainless Steel Tube CN
1 inch Stainless Steel Tube CP
1-1/4 inch Stainless Steel Tube CQ
1-1/2 inch Stainless Steel Tube CR
2 inch Stainless Steel Tube CS
Transmitter Type
24V DC Meter Mounted E
24V DC Remoted Mounted F
Remote (Transducer only) Z
Display
Standard S
None (Transducer only) X
Remote Cable Length
None (Meter Mounted or Transducer only) WW
15 feet AC
30 feet AF
50 feet AK
75 feet AR
100 feet BW
Conduit Type and Length 1
None WW
15 feet AC
30 feet AF
50 feet AK
75 feet AR
100 feet BW
Reserved
Standard S